CAMBOURNE PARISH COUNCIL

District of South Cambridgeshire

Cemetery Fees and Charges.

PLEASE NOTE. The cemetery is designated a Lawn Cemetery

All cheques should be made payable to ‘Cambourne Parish Council’ and sent to The Parish Clerk

1. Interment Fee for residents Fees £

Monday to Friday (excluding Weekends & Bank Holidays)

a. The body of a still born child or infant whose age at the time of No
charge

death does not exceed one year.

b. Any child whose age exceeds one year but not twelve years. £100.00
£300.00

c. Any person

d. For the interment of cremated remains £100.00

Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday

50% added to fees set out in b to d above

2. 50 years Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave for

Residents

a Exclusive Right of Burial - Child (1-12) £120.00

b. Exclusive Right of Burial - Adult £250.00

c. Exclusive Right of Burial - Ashes £100.00

3. Non Residents

The charges for non-residents of Cambourne will be quadruple that

for residents as set out above.

4. Transfer of Ownership of Exclusive Rights

Transfer of Ownership on interment of Exclusive Rights holder or at

any time with permission from the owner. £45.00

5. Exhumation

a. Exhumation of Coffin — Minimum Charge £1500.00
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b, Exhumation of Cremated remains — Minimum Charge

£300.00

6. Grant for the Right to Erect a Memorial — for the right to
erect or place on a grave or vault, in respect of which an exclusive
right of burial has been granted only.

a. Erect a single headstone on an adult or child grave

£120.00

b. Lay a single tablet on a cremation vault.

£65.00

C. Erect a temporary wooden cross.
If replaced by a stone memorial within 6 months, the above fee is
deemed to have been paid

£120.00

7. Plaques
For the right to erect commemorative brass plagues on a bench.

£35.00

8. Other Matters

a. To purchase bench, contact the Parish Council

b. For information on any other matter contact the Parish Council.
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